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VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

49.5×24.5×24CM 0.32KG

2.30KG 0.029

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM) NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

45 cm

250 cm

19 cm

22 cm

5 704924 010293
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Item number

Color

Material

IP Class

Voltage

Cable

Light source

ss II

G9,Max.3x3W LED, Excl. light source

Switch on the cable

2220075001

White

Metal/Plastic

 White 250cm non replaceable

Socket type
G9
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